  Aeronautical radio navigation
measurement solutions
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S®SMA100A
ı R&S®FSU
ı R&S®FSW
ı R&S®FSMR

VHF           Very High Frequency
VOR           Very High Frequency Omni-Directional Radio Range
    Ordering Information
 1MA193_1e Rohde & Schwarz   Aeronautical radio navigation measurement solutions 40
7 Ordering Information
Designation Type Order No.
Analog Signal Generator R&S®SMA100A 1400.0000.02
RF Path (9 kHz to 3 GHz, with electronic
attenuator)
R&S®SMA-B103 1405.0209.02
RF Path (9 kHz to 6 GHz, with electronic
attenuator)
R&S®SMA-B106 1405.0809.02
RF Path (9 kHz to 3 GHz, without attenuator) R&S®SMA-B103L 1405.0609.02
RF Path (9 kHz to 6 GHz, without attenuator) R&S®SMA-B106L 1405.1005.02
VOR/ILS Modulation R&S®SMA-K25 1405.3008.02
DME Modulation R&S®SMA-K26 1405.3408.02
Power Analysis R&S®SMA-K28 1405.3950.02
R&S® Signal/Spectrum Analyzer and Measuring Receiver
Designation Type Order No.
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer,
2 Hz to 85 GHz

Second Signal Processing Unit R&S®EVS-B1 5200.6625.02
GSM Modem R&S®EVS-B2 5200.6631.02
    Ordering Information
 1MA193_1e Rohde & Schwarz   Aeronautical radio navigation measurement solutions 41
Battery Pack R&S®EVS-B3 5200.8240.02
Frequency Scan R&S®EVS-K1 5200.6554.00
GPS Mode R&S®EVS-K2 5200.6548.00
CRS/CLR Mode R&S®EVS-K3 5200.9082.00
FFT Mode R&S®EVS-K4 5201.5922.00
Support of Rohde&Schwarz power sensors R&S®EVS-K5 5201.8644.02
DME Pulse Shape View R&S®EVS-K6 5201.8650.02
Oscilloscope Mode R&S®EVS-K7 5201.8667.02
R&S®EVS-K5 + R&S®EVS-K6 Package R&S®EVS-K8 5201.8696.02
Weather Protection Bag R&S®EVS-Z1 5200.5812.00
ILS/VOR Test Antenna R&S®HF108 4061.0506.02
Test System for R&S®EVS300  R&S®EVS-Z10 5201.7777.02
R&S® Radiocommunications Service Monitor with VOR/ILS generator
Designation Type Order No.
Radiocommunications Service Monitor R&S®CMA180 1173.2000K18
Generator for ILS/VOR (SL)     R&S®CMA-K130 1209.5703.02
Compartment for two batteries (HW opt.) R&S®CMA-B060A 1209.5003.02
R&S®RTO Digital Oscilloscope
Designation Type Order No.
Digital Oscilloscope, 1 GHz 2 Channels R&S®RTO2012 1329.7002.12
Digital Oscilloscope, 1 GHz 4 Channels R&S®RTO2014 1329.7002.14
Digital Oscilloscope, 2 GHz 2 Channels R&S®RTO2022 1329.7002.22
Digital Oscilloscope, 2 GHz 4 Channels R&S®RTO2024 1329.7002.24
OCXO, accurate 10 MHz reference R&S®RTO-B4 1304.8305.02
GPIB Interface R&S®RTO-B10 1304.8311.03
 Rohde & Schwarz
The Rohde & Schwarz electronics group offers